August 2025

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

2

8:00a.m. AMen

3

9:45 Sunday School
10:30 Coftee Time
11:00 Worship

5

9:00am Prayer Group

10

9:45 Sunday School
10:30 Coffee Time
11:00 Worship

12:00 Church Council

11

12

9:00am Prayer Group

13

Donna Ernest’s
birthday

14

15

16

17

9:45 Sunday School
10:30 Coffee Time
11:00 Worship

3:30 Ice Cream Social

18

19

9:00am Prayer Group

20

21

22

23

24/31

9:45 Sunday School
10:30 Coffee Time
11:00 Worship
12:00 Potluck

25

26

9:00a.m. Prayer Group

27

28
Birthdays:

Barb Davidson
Shay East

29

30




