August 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					1	2
						8:00a.m. AMen
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
9:45 Sunday School 10:30 Coffee Time 11:00 Worship		9:00am Prayer Group				
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
9:45 Sunday School 10:30 Coffee Time 11:00 Worship 12:00 Church Council		9:00am Prayer Group	Donna Ernest's birthday			
9:45 Sunday School 10:30 Coffee Time 11:00 Worship 3:30 Ice Cream Social	18	9:00am Prayer Group	20	21	22	23
24/31 9:45 Sunday School 10:30 Coffee Time 11:00 Worship 12:00 Potluck	25	26 9:00a.m. Prayer Group	27	28 Birthdays: Barb Davidson Shay East	29	30